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HRES 115
National Health Promotion Resolution of 2001

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Apr 4, 2001
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Apr 16, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-resolution/115 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (61 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Baldacci, John Elias [D-ME-2] D · ME Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Blagojevich, Rod R. [D-IL-5] D · IL Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Boucher, Rick [D-VA-9] D · VA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-6] R · IN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Carson, Julia [D-IN-10] D · IN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Clement, Bob [D-TN-5] D · TN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Coyne, William J. [D-PA-14] D · PA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Cramer, Robert E. (Bud), Jr. [D-AL-5] D · AL Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Davis, Jim [D-FL-11] D · FL Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Deutsch, Peter [D-FL-20] D · FL Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Dicks, Norman D. [D-WA-6] D · WA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Greenwood, James C. [R-PA-8] R · PA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-26] D · NY Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Hooley, Darlene [D-OR-5] D · OR Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. LaHood, Ray [R-IL-18] R · IL Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Luther, Bill [D-MN-6] D · MN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT-At Large] I · VT Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Watkins, Wes [R-OK-3] R · OK Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS-1] R · MS Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI May 2, 2001
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bonior, David E. [D-MI-10] D · MI May 2, 2001

Rep. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA-6] R · GA May 2, 2001

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI May 2, 2001

Rep. Largent, Steve [R-OK-1] R · OK May 2, 2001

Rep. Morella, Constance A. [R-MD-8] R · MD May 2, 2001

Rep. Toomey, Patrick J. [R-PA-15] R · PA May 2, 2001

Rep. Knollenberg, Joe [R-MI-11] R · MI Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Rivers, Lynn N. [D-MI-13] D · MI Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Udall, Mark [D-CO-2] D · CO Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Feb 7, 2002

Rep. Sabo, Martin Olav [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 7, 2002

Rep. Udall, Tom [D-NM-3] D · NM Feb 7, 2002

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 9, 2002

Rep. Turner, Jim [D-TX-2] D · TX May 9, 2002

Rep. Leach, James A. [R-IA-1] R · IA Jul 25, 2002

Rep. Sandlin, Max [D-TX-1] D · TX Jul 25, 2002

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 8, 2002

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Oct 8, 2002

Rep. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH-13] D · OH Oct 8, 2002

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Oct 16, 2002

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Apr 16, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 4, 2001) 

National Health Promotion Resolution of 2001 - Expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that the powers of

the Federal Government should be utilized: (1) to enhance the science base required to fully develop the field of health

promotion and disease prevention; and (2) to explore how strategies can integrate lifestyle improvement programs into

national policy, health care workplaces, families, and communities.

Actions Timeline

Apr 16, 2001: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Apr 5, 2001: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E579)
Apr 4, 2001: Introduced in House
Apr 4, 2001: Introduced in House
Apr 4, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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